Clivo 50 S-TQ 1B

Inset Tequartz sink with one bowl
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Colour Easy Clean Food_Safe Scratch_Proof

Intensity

245

455
345

490

REFERENCE

REF: 40148011 EAN: 8421152147962

FEATURES

Tequartz sink

One bowl

Inset installation

3%" automatic basket waste with siphon
190 mm deep bowl

50 cm base unit

DIMENSIONS

Product height (mm):
Product width (mm): 455
Product depth (mm): 190
Product length (mm): 490
Net weight (Kg): 9,50

COLOURS

. 40148011 Alu Grey metallic effect

40148010 Topaz Beige



